Palm Beach County Fleet Management
Asset Maintenance History

10198127 2015 CLUB CAR CARRYALL 1500 Utility Cart, Diesel, 4X4
Workorder: 1502797 Meter: 1 In Date: 03/18/2015 Closed: 03/24/2015
Problem: install hitch ext
- Parts Only Parts List Qty
- Shop Supplies Ball Mount 3/4" 1.00
Receiver Extension 1.00
Pin Wi/clip 5/8 For Hitch 2.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Hours 0.00 Labor: 0.00 Parts: 96.00 Total: 96.00
Workorder: 1503116 Meter: 1 In Date: 03/25/2015 Closed: 03/25/2015
Problem: 1061 - Pre Delivery Inspection
- Pre Delivery Inspection
Hours 2.00 Labor: 120.00 Parts: 0.00 Total: 120.00
Workorder: 1508742 Meter: 92 In Date: 09/01/2015 Closed: 09/02/2015
Problem: Pm service.
- P/m service. Parts List Qty
- Test drive. 15w40 Bulk Tank Pahokee 3.00
- Shop Supplies Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
Fuel Filter 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Hours 4.50 Labor: 270.00 Parts: 47.14 Total: 317.14
Workorder: 1609127 Meter: 120 In Date: 09/01/2016 Closed: 09/07/2016
Problem: Pm service.
- Pm service. Parts List Qty
- Shop Supplies 15w40 Bulk Tank Pahokee 3.00
Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
Fuel Filter 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Hours 4.00 Labor: 240.00 Parts: 45.79 Total: 285.79
Workorder: 1700119 Meter: 130 In Date: 01/05/2017 Closed: 01/09/2017
Problem: Won't start.
- Battery failed load test. Replace battery. Parts List Qty
- Shop Supplies Battery 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Labor: 60.00 Parts: 100.72 Total: 160.72

Hours 1.00
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Workorder: 1711275 Meter: 213 In Date:  11/15/2017 Closed: 11/29/2017
Problem: Pm service.
- Pm service. Parts List Qty
- Parking brake pads worn. Replace park brake assy. 15w40 Bulk Tank Pahokee 3.00
- Replace shorted taillight bulbs. Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
- Shop Supplies Napa Fuel Filter 1.00
Caliper Mech Park Brake 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Hours 6.50 Labor: 390.00 Parts: 179.02 Total: 569.02
Workorder: 1900162 Meter: 256 In Date: 01/04/2019 Closed: 01/14/2019
Problem: Pm service.
- Pm service. Parts List Qty
- Repair Rf tire. Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
- Replace shorted brake light bulbs. 15w40 Bulk Tank Pahokee 3.00
- Shop Supplies Napa Fuel Filter 1.00
Napagold Air Filter 1.00
Non-chlor Brake Clnr 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Hours 6.00 Labor: 402.00 Parts: 43.47 Total: 445.47
Workorder: 1901304 Meter: 259 In Date:  02/04/2019 Closed: 02/05/2019

Problem: Fuel leak

- Replace missing fuel bleeder screw and bleed fuel system. Parts List
- Shop Supplies Shop Supplies
Hours 1.00 Labor: 67.00 Parts: 3.00

Qty
1.00
Total: 70.00
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Workorder: 2002657
Problem: Pm service.

Meter: 386

- Pm service.

- Replace damaged parking brake rotor and caliper.

- Replace worn rear brake pads.
- Replace worn tires.

- Wash.

- Shop Supplies

In Date:

Parts List

15w40 Bulk Tank Pahokee
Napagold Oil Filter

Napa Fuel Filter

Rotor Park Brake

Wave Spring

Caliper Mech Park Brake
Non-chlor Brake Clnr

295 Rear Brake Pad Kit

25 X 11.00 X 12 Tire Kenda
Bolt M10-1.5x90

Snap Ring

25x11.00-12 All Trail Tire 4p
Px Grey Rtv Silicone

Px Red Threadlocker

Shop Supplies

Tire Disposal Fee

03/16/2020

Closed:

07/02/2020

Qty
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

Hours 9.50 Labor: 693.50 Parts: 2,180.64 Total: 2,874.14
Workorder: 2004933 Meter: 386 In Date: 05/15/2020 Closed: 05/15/2020
Problem: Transition Prep Charge
- Transition Prep Charge
Labor: 146.00 Parts: 0.00 Total: 146.00

Hours 2.00



